Chapter- 11
Means of Communication

WORKSHEET

Fill in the blanks:

1.
2.
3.

4,
5.

People used drums, pigeons to send messages in times.

People send letters and parcels to each other by
Communication takes place between two or a few people is caIIed

Telephone was mvented by
phones are wireless telephones

Answer in one word:

vk wnN e

We send letters over the internet is —

We send letters and parcels through-

The exchange of ideas and information between people-
Cellular phones are also known as-

We send the text messages in phone-

Write two examples of each:

1
2
3.
4

Personal communication \
Cheapest means of communication ,
Mass communication /

Audio visual communication ,

Answer the following:

What is the advantage of telephone?

How do post offices help us communication?
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